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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ava Kopec234
Flip 2 It

9.500 9.400 9.5009.050 37.450
3 3 8T 1T 1 

1 

Janelle Alonso202
Byers Citrus Heights

9.200 9.300 9.4259.425 37.350
8T 5T 4 3 2 

2 

Lois Legowik268
International

9.300 9.525 9.2509.225 37.300
6 1 6 5 3 

3 

Isabella Aranda214
Byers Roseville

9.650 9.300 8.8009.300 37.050
1 5T 5 12 4 

4 

Rylie Morin263
Tricks Granite Bay

9.400 9.125 9.5008.925 36.950
5 10 12 1T 5 

5 

Leah Wilson271
Byers Roseville

9.100 9.200 8.7759.525 36.600
11T 9 1 13 6 

6 

Aminah Lucero-Mattis222
Elevate

9.200 9.275 8.9009.125 36.500
8T 8 7 10 7 

7 

Sophia Cignarella218
Elevate

9.250 9.000 8.7009.500 36.450
7 12 2T 15T 8 

8 

Sydney Russell236
Flip 2 It

9.600 9.450 9.4007.900 36.350
2 2 19 4 9 

9 

Olivia Estevez262
Tricks Granite Bay

9.100 9.050 9.0509.050 36.250
11T 11 8T 7T 10 

10 

Madison Humphrey208
Byers Roseville

9.175 8.300 9.0509.500 36.025
10 19 2T 7T 11T

11T

Elysia Briscoe-Smith232
Flip 2 It

9.425 8.625 9.2008.775 36.025
4 16 14 6 11T

11T

Mckenzie Thompson237
Flip 2 It

9.050 9.300 8.7008.800 35.850
13T 5T 13 15T 13 

13 

Sarabellah Leni264
Tricks Granite Bay

9.000 9.325 8.8758.500 35.700
15 4 16T 11 14 

14 

Rachel Vecchione230
Elevate

9.050 8.875 8.7509.000 35.675
13T 13 10T 14 15 

15 

Cali Brem241
Gymnastics Unltd

8.625 8.375 8.9509.000 34.950
19 18 10T 9 16 

16 

Kloey Lopez204
Byers Citrus Heights

8.850 8.550 8.6758.500 34.575
17 17 16T 17 17 

17 

Gemma Wu257
Tricks Granite Bay

8.950 8.825 8.1258.650 34.550
16 14 15 19 18 

18 

Hailey Haak203
Byers Citrus Heights

8.750 8.750 8.4008.300 34.200
18 15 18 18 19 

19 
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